SAC Agenda 1/17/2024

8:00 am Media Center

Agenda
1. Meeting Call to Order
2. Adoption of Agenda
3. Last Meeting Follow-up

a. Approval of Minutes

4. 0Old Business

a. Election of officers (Voting)
SAC President

o Sheri Yoest

Vice-President

Secretary

5. New Business

o TBA

o Rachel Spencer

a. New Library Books

731667

736500
746524
749225

753333

761456
820996
825581
860882

b.

Item# Qty Description

Dragon Masters: Legend of the Star Dragon
(Branches)

1 The Odds ]

1 Backcountry 1

1 The Thief Who Sang Storms 1
I Survived the Great Alaska Earthquake, 1964 (I
Survived)

1 Books Aren't for Bears

1 The House with Chicken Legs

1 Show Me a Sign

1 Eclipse

1

c. Upcoming Dates

i
ii.
iii.
iv.
V.
vi.

Celebrate Literacy Week
Symphony 3-5 Jan 22nd
Puppy Pals 4-5 Jan 26th
Honor Roll Jan 30th

Truck Day- Feb 16%™

Early Release January 31st

d. Testing Update



