

## SAC Agenda 1/17/2024

## 8:00 am Media Center

## Agenda

- 1. Meeting Call to Order
- 2. Adoption of Agenda
- 3. Last Meeting Follow-up
  - a. Approval of Minutes
- 4. Old Business
  - a. Election of officers (Voting)

**SAC President** 

Sheri Yoest

Vice-President

o TBA

Secretary

o Rachel Spencer

5. New Business

b.

a. New Library Books

Item#	Qty	Description	
731667	1	Dragon Masters: Legend of the Star Dragon (Branches)	-
736500	1	The Odds	
746524	1	Backcountry	1
749225	1	The Thief Who Sang Storms	
753333	2	I Survived the Great Alaska Earthquake, 1964 (I Survived)	- 2
761456	1	Books Aren't for Bears	
820996	1	The House with Chicken Legs	1
825581	1	Show Me a Sign	
860882	1	Eclipse	2

- c. Upcoming Dates
  - i. Celebrate Literacy Week
  - ii. Symphony 3-5 Jan 22nd
  - iii. Puppy Pals 4-5 Jan 26th
  - iv. Honor Roll Jan 30th
  - v. Truck Day- Feb 16<sup>th</sup>
  - vi. Early Release January 31st
- d. Testing Update